
 
 

Mass and Assembly Timetable 2024-25 

 

Class Assemblies (hall 9:00) 

Friday 18th 

October 

Year Six 
 

Friday 22nd 
November 

Year Five 
 

Friday 6th  
December 

Reception 
Nativity (2pm) 

Monday 9th 
December  

Year One 
Nativity (2pm) 

Tuesday 10th 
December    

Year Two 
Nativity (2pm) 

Friday 24th 
January 

Year Four 
 

Friday 7th 
February 

Year Three 
 

Friday 28th   
March 

Year Two 
 

Mon 14th  
April 

Year Three 
Palm Sunday 

Tuesday 15th 
April  

Year Four Last 
Supper 

Wednesday 16th 
April  

Year Five 
Gethsemane  

Thursday 17th 
April  

Year Six  
‘Via Dolorosa’ 

Friday 16th May Year One 
 

Friday 4th July  

 

Reception 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class Masses (classroom 2:30) 

Friday 4th  

October  

Year Two 

Friday 8th 

November  

Year Four 

Friday 17th 

January  

Year Five 

Friday 14th  

February  

Year Six 

Friday 21st 

March  

Year One 

Friday 20th 

June  

Reception  

Sunday 15th 

June  

Year Three 
Going Forth  



 
 

Whole School Masses 2024-25 

(9:30 at St Ambrose Barlow Parish Church) 

 

Autumn Term 

Tuesday 10th September   St Ambrose Barlow Feast Day                                                 

Wednesday 16th October   Harvest Mass 2pm (School Hall) 

Monday 9th December               Immaculate Conception 

Tuesday 17th December    KS2 Carol Service 7pm 

Friday 20th December     Christmas Mass 

 

Spring Term 

Wednesday 8th January            First Mass of the New Year  

Wednesday 5th March    Ash Wednesday 

Tuesday 25th March    Feast of the Annunciation 

 

Summer Term 

 

Friday 16th May     Marian Procession 2pm in school grounds 

Sunday 22nd June    Corpus Christi procession from church 

Friday 27th June     Feast of the Sacred Heart 

Friday 18th July     Leavers’ Mass  

 

Reconciliation 

Wednesday 4th December    KS2 Advent Reconciliation Service 2pm 

Wednesday 19th March   KS2 Lenten Reconciliation Service 2pm 

 

 


